Productivity and Performance
•  �Obtain maximum flexibility for beautiful patient outcomes
•  �Enabled by two guide sleeve diameters and two prolongations
•  �Now a guided solution for narrow anterior spaces and limited posterior cases
•  �Grow your practice with tailored patient-specific treatment plans
•  �DLC (Diamond-like Carbon) drills increase surface hardness and reduce
frictional forces for precise osteotomies
Clinical Confidence

is prohibited. This material may not be copied or reprinted without the express written consent of ZimVie. ZV2868-GLBL REV B 10/25 ©2025 ZimVie.
All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
For more information, visit azuredental.com
  Part Number Description
Guided AGTBL-GSURKIT*
Azure Tapered Bone Level Guided Surgical Kit,
Complete
Non-
Guided
ASTBL-SURKIT*
Azure Tapered Bone Level Implant Surgical Kit,
Complete
Azure
TBL Implants**
Ø3.3 mm  (P) Ø4.1 mm (P) Ø4.8 mm (P)
NC RC RC
Implant-Lengths
8 mmL AITBL-IMP3308 AITBL-IMP4108 AITBL-IMP4808
10 mmL AITBL-IMP3310 AITBL-IMP4110 AITBL-IMP4810
12 mmL AITBL-IMP3312 AITBL-IMP4112 AITBL-IMP4812
14 mmL AITBL-IMP3314 AITBL-IMP4114 AITBL-IMP4814
16 mmL AITBL-IMP3316 AITBL-IMP4116 AITBL-IMP4816
** Cover Screw and Healing Abutments sold separately
Healing
Abutments
Ø3.3 mm (P) Ø4.1–4.8mm (P)